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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 357,454,769 Daily Volume 176,744,953
Daily Value $11,439,938,273 Daily Value $5,898,740,619
Daily Trades 922,441 Average Trade Size 363
Daily Symbols Traded 2,127 % TSX Volume 49.45 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
CVE
MFC
WNDR
WCP
BNS
ENB
BTE
AQN
IVN
HND
GWO
BTO
TRP
CM

K
CXB
SOLG
LUN

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XEG
HOD
HOU
XU
TSLA
DLR
QQu
DLR.U
QQD

TSX Volume

15,049,927
14,968,918
11,751,255
7,454,959
6,851,941
6,814,116
6,447,575
6,304,648
6,107,870
5,089,126
4,955,511
4,111,864
4,000,278
3,528,527
3,496,772
3,203,754
3,111,477
3,022,213
2,953,769
2,879,019

Market Volume
4,111,864
2,285,262
1,788,067
1,552,900

994,916
972,799
920,902
893,206
837,452
718,717

$798,660,470

TSX Value

$637,805,256
$745,132,060
$209,977,206
$326,079,459
$2,363,465
$58,951,993
$471,476,912
$403,748,270
$14,515,556
$41,574,518
$52,976,834
$26,451,754
$205,244,513
$17,621,989
$246,120,042
$297,577,740
$66,072,422
$10,200,181
$368,601
$40,156,214

35,087,466

68,113

Market Value
$26,451,754
$37,824,248
$11,855,511
$15,099,200
$39,524,529
$29,100,034
$12,899,654
$21,063,368

$8,580,219
$6,405,463

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

SuU
CNQ
BNS
ENB
MFC
CNR
RY
CM
TRP
SHOP
CVE
GWO
NA
TD
BMO
CP
AEM
FFH

POW

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
XEG
TSLA
HND
ZEB
QQu
VFV
NVDA
HOU
ZSP

TSX Volume

14,968,918
15,049,927
6,447,575
6,304,648
7,454,959
2,110,613
1,719,716
3,203,754
3,496,772
1,673,362
11,751,255
4,000,278
1,515,944
1,986,736
1,244,019
1,294,636
810,702
57,467
2,601,533
2,275,638

Market Volume
994,916
2,285,262
972,799
4,111,864
554,800
893,206
143,042
621,477
1,552,900
148,314

TSX Value

$745,132,060
$637,805,256
$471,476,912
$403,748,270
$326,079,459
$306,592,469
$300,020,047
$297,577,740
$246,120,042
$223,013,480
$209,977,206
$205,244,513
$203,474,255
$189,528,651
$184,013,604
$145,562,220
$137,000,421
$132,670,791
$130,167,728
$118,419,748

$11,726
515

1,077

Market Value
$39,524,529
$37,824,248
$29,100,034
$26,451,754
$24,494,155
$21,063,368
$20,783,243
$20,229,221
$15,099,200
$13,278,845



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,343

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

921,098

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 28,415,300 SuU 11,007,500
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 17,920,630 CNQ 10,492,700
TD SECURITIES INC. 15,894,200 MFC 5,685,200
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 14,333,200 BNS 4,701,200
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 13,097,300 CVE 4,574,600

TSXV

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 184,971,447 Daily Volume 109,095,906
Daily Value $98,790,303 Daily Value $62,755,512
Daily Trades 49,137 Average Trade Size 3,940
Daily Symbols Traded 1,040 % TSXV Volume 58.98%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
SVRS 8,515,995 $1,076,638 ARTG 320,434 $8,129,465
AISX 5,142,048 $302,131 TOl 23,044 $4,204,204
NKG 4,695,513 $734,567 Fwz 1,558,456 $3,546,679
CH 3,139,971 $241,639 LMN 70,685 $3,338,708
GPUS 2,621,977 $355,206 QNC 2,133,260 $3,128,518
AFM 2,576,849 $2,190,595 ATX 1,102,644 $2,728,756
DEF 2,513,258 $746,338 PNG 924,569 $2,322,166
THRM 2,494,715 $37,377 AFM 2,576,849 $2,190,595
AGAG 2,330,373 $804,566 LUM 1,736,688 $2,154,626
SCcz 2,178,994 $2,111,136 SCcz 2,178,994 $2,111,136
ADY 2,165,200 $563,819 NGEN 636,802 $1,889,229
QNC 2,133,260 $3,128,518 NFG 902,611 $1,839,876
SLVR 1,916,510 $815,221 MKO 347,240 $1,820,082
OCG 1,893,943 $450,590 HIVE 644,538 $1,686,404
LUM 1,736,688 $2,154,626 TAU 1,344,210 $1,635,560
GSVR 1,727,199 $433,692 WRLG 1,338,366 $1,281,166
PUL 1,710,931 $24,635 ITR 496,530 $1,169,001
MJS 1,630,711 $252,809 SVRS 8,515,995 $1,076,638
LG 1,565,000 $138,338 ucu 899,411 $1,069,951
Fwz 1,558,456 $3,546,679 IFOS 427,573 $1,000,032

Volume 33,231,930 Daily Trades 137,913
Value 996,527,373 Daily Symbols Traded 1 491



